Os 3213: Hranice na Moravé - Vsetin (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 16.12.2023
Prijezd:
08:54
09:00

09:13

09:23

09:33
09:38

Odjezd:
08:55
09:01
09:03
09:06
09:09
09:11
09:14
09:18
09:26
09:30
09:34
09:39
09:45

Stanice:

Hranice na Moravé
Hranice na Moravé m.
Teplice n.Be¢vou
Cernotin

Spicky

Milotice n.Be¢vou
Hustopece n.Becvou
Lhotka n.Be¢vou
Valasské Mezifici
Briiov

Bystficka

Jablinka

Vsetin



